Cnucoxk KOMnjiekmynuwux
o1 ceemuivHurxkoe Pahlen

SPA light
Art 12265

1122651 Frontring rostin polerad
Front ring SS polished
1 122652 Frontring guldpléterad

Front |i||9 guid platedi
1 122653 Frontring vit

l':IUI It T ;I Iy vvh;tc A= IW
122654 Frontring rod
Frontringred-enamelled |

=

2 122655 Lampglas
Lamp-glass
3 122656 O-ring

{'\_ring
4 122660 Glodlampa halogen 12V/50W
Halogen-tamp-12V/50W.

amp3<

122650 Lamphus méssing
i :

(61}

[o)]

122657 Packning lamphus

Gasket Iamp_hgugng
122658 Mutter 1", méssing
Counter nut 1", brass
122726 Kabelftrskruvning PG16
i@

122659 Lampsockel kompl. inkl. kabel
\ )

~

[o5]

©

10 122662 Kabel per meter, 2x1,5mn?
Cable per-meter; 2x1 5mm?

Doc: EM50000
Ver: 00
Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Véasby, Sweden

P hl 4 @ Tel. +46 (0)8-594 110 50, Fax +46 (0)8-590 868 80
u en [1]] E-mail: info@pahlen.se, Web: www.pahlen.com




SPARE PARTSLIST

Tun 200
Art: 122600, 122610

Pos| Art. nr Beskrivning Pos| Art. nr Beskrivning
Part no. Description Part no. Description
11226221 Belysningsinsats komypl. 2|122633 Frontring, plast
Light unit compl. Front ring, plastic
11226231 Belysningsinsats kompl. inkl 6hs 3|122722 U-list PVC, L=0,77m
Light unit compl. incl. ohc Edge guard PVC, L=0,77m
1a|122627 Glas 4199 092 30 | Skruv M4x16
Lens Screw M4x16
1b|122629 O-ring 5/122649 Féstbleck
O-ring Bracket
1c|122631 Spannband 6|122620 Frontring, polerad
Clamp Front ring, polished
1d {199 100 20 | Skruv M3x20 7122602 Montagesats betongpool
Screw M3x20 Bracket set concrete pool
1e|199 400 10 | Bricka 8122601 Montagesats vinylpool
Washer Bracket set liner pool
1f |199 300 10 | Mutter M3
Nut M3
1g9|12307 Halogenlampa 12V/75W
Halogen bulb 12Vv/75W
1h|199 100 15 | Skruv M3x16
Screw M3x16
1i|122642 Lampsockel inkl. kabel
Socket for bulb incl cable.
11122638 Koppl.plint
Socket
1j| 122640 Koppl.plint (modell med 6hs)
Socket (model with ohc)
1k| 122625 Reflektor
Reflector
111122635 Kabelférskruvning PG9
Cable gland PG9
1m|122646 Kabel 2x2,5mn, per meter
Cable 2x2,5mn?, per meter
1n|122612 Overhettningsskydd (6hs)
Overheating limit control (ohc)
Doc: EM50003
Ver: 01

Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Véasby, Sweden
Tel. +46 (0)8-594 110 50, Fax +46 (0)8-590 868 80
E-mail: info@pahlen.se, Web: www.pahlen.com

Pahlén P




SPARE PARTSLIST

Tun 200 wall
Art: 12297, 12298

Pahlén P

Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Véasby, Sweden
Tel. +46 (0)8-594 110 50, Fax +46 (0)8-590 868 80
E-mail: info@pahlen.se, Web: www.pahlen.com

Pos| Art. nr Beskrivning Pos| Art. nr Beskrivning
Part no. Description Part no. Description
11226221 Belysningsinsats kompl. 2(122951 Lamphéllare, plast
Light unit compl. Lamp holder, plastic
1/1226231 Belysningsinsats kompl. inkl 6hs 3|122952 Fastplét for belysningsinsats
Light unit compl.incl. ohc Bracket for light unit
1a|122627 Glas 4199 300 15 | Mutter M4
Lens Nut M4
1b|122629 O-ring 5/199 121 25 | Skruv M4x20
O-ring Screw M4x20
1c|122631 Spannband 6|122957 Genomforing (vid stomme av stal)
Clamp Grommet ( only wall of steel)
1d |199 100 20 |Skruv M3x20 7/199 093 25 | Skruv M5x16
Screw M3x20 Screw M5x16
1e|199 400 10 | Bricka 8/145 622 02 | Rondell gummi 20/4x10
Washer Seal rubber 20/4x10
1f |199 300 10 | Mutter M3 9/199 300 20 | Mutter M5
Nut M3 Nut M5
1g|12307 Halogenlampa 12V/75W 6-9|122956 Montagesats
Halogen bulb 12V/75W Mounting kit
1h|199 100 15 |Skruv M3x16
Screw M3x16
1i|122642 Lampsockel inkl. kabel
Socket for bulb incl. cable
1j|122638 Koppl.plint
Socket
1j1122640 Koppl.plint (modell med &hs)
Socket (model with ohc)
1k |122625 Reflektor
Reflector
111122635 K abelférskruvning PG9
Cable gland PG9
1m|122646 Kabel 2x2,5mn¥, per meter
Cable 2x2,5mn?, per meter
1n|122612 Overhettningsskydd (6hs)
Overheating limit control (ohc)
Doc: EM50002
Ver: 00



SPARE PARTSLIST

Tun 300A/CA
Art: 12250, 12270

Pahlén P

Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Véasby, Sweden
Tel. +46 (0)8-594 110 50, Fax +46 (0)8-590 868 80
E-mail: info@pahlen.se, Web: www.pahlen.com

Pos| Art. v Beskrivning Pos| Art. nr Beskrivning
Part no. Description Part no. Description
112251 Belysningsinsats konpl. 2c|1227152 Muiter
Light unit compl. Counter nu
1a|122716 Frontring rostfri polerad 2d|1227153 Tatningsbricka, koppar
Front ring SS polished Sealing washer, copper
1b|122721 U-list PVC, L=0,55m 2e(1227151 | Nippel, méssing
Edge guard PVC, L=0,55m Nipple, brass
1c|122731 Tradbygel 2f 1199 300 35 | Mutter M10
Wire clamp Nut M10
1d|12300 Glodlampa 12V/300W, PAR56 3|122714 Tétring till nisch typ 300CA
Lamp sealed beam 12V/300W Sealing ring for niche 300CA
1e|122724 O-ring 4(122710 Packning till nisch typ 300CA
O-ring Gasket for niche 300CA
1f 122730 Lampkapa 5|122705 Skruvset 300CA
Lamp cap Set of screws 300CA
1g9|122732 K abeltétning gummi 61227050 | Skruvset 300A (2x M5x50)
Rubber seal Set of screws 300A (2x M5x50)
1h|199 555 00 | Kabelsko 6/1227051 | Skruvset 300A (2x M5x100)
Cable clip Set of screws 300A (2x M5x100)
1i{1227230 | Skyddsstrumpa 2c-e (122715 K abelgenonmforing kompl.
Thermal isolation tube Cable gland compl.
1j|123601 Kabel 2x4mn¥, 2,5m kompl. 2-5 (12253 Nisch kompl. 300CA inkl. tétning
Cable 2x4mm?, 2,5m compl. Niche compl. 300CA incl. gasket
1k |122733 Nippel PG16, méssing 12360 Kabel 2x4mm?, per meter
Nipple PG16, brass Cable 2x4mn?, per meter
212252 Nisch kompl. typ 300A
Niche compl. type 300A
2|1225301 Nisch kompl. 300CA
Niche compl. 300CA
2a|12252001 | Nisch 300A
Niche 300A
2a|12253001 | Nisch 300CA
Niche 300CA
2b|122727 Kabelférskruvning PG16
Cable gland PG16
Doc: EM50001
Ver: 01



SPARE PARTSLIST

UWL plastic type PL/PB

— PL96-PB 96

Pos| Art. nr Beskrivning
Part no. Description
1/ P200015 Lanpfront PL/PB 84
Front plate
2|P200016 | Packning
Lamp gasket
3/P200017 |Lanpképa
Bulb housing
4/P200018 | Skruv till lampkapa
Screw for bulb housing
5| P200019 | Kabeltétning
Cable flange + seal
6| P200010 | Packning PL84
Flange seal PL84
6| P200014 | Packning PL96
Flange seal PL96
7| P200011 Fléns PL84
Flange PL84
7| P200013 Fléns PL96
Flange PL96
8/P200012 | Skruvsats (16)
St of screws (16)
P200021 | Belysningsinsats PL/PB84 kompl.
Light unit PL/PB84 compl.

Pahlén P

Box 728, SE-194 27 Upplands Véasby, Sweden
Tel. +46 (0)8-594 110 50, Fax +46 (0)8-590 868 80
E-mail: info@pahlen.se, Web: www.pahlen.com

Doc: EM55903
Ver: 00



